
CCAA Alf Davies memorial WRS WA18M + Head to Head 2022
Cumbria County Archery Association (30-10-22)
Penrith Leisure Centre, Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH, 30-10-2022
Judges: Battersby Chris, Benson Craig
Director of Shooting: Tideswell Tony

Longbow Men
1
4

NILSSON Mike
BURCOW Eric

BOA

EB

6
0

3
2

BOYD Brian
NICHOLSON John

TASKA

TAC

2
6

Bronze

Burcow E.
Boyd B.

4
6

Gold

Nilsson M.
Nicholson J.

4
6
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